—Fatture per il calcolo dellindice della Tempestivita

Fatture trovate: 29

Id lotto

46395900430
6396245783
6405893514

6422790452

6451445181

6473556695
6485574830

6497844548

6540955131

6548737746
6533246597
6537437213
645813403351
6585064810
64699359218
6730747087
6733937986
6751114241
46778380948
6790405879
6791803317
6799254583
6799376626
46834840247
4858853905
46886733858
6887002252

6893061029

Numero fattura

410/PA
47764
697/2021

150/PA

000000000007

PAEODS0123
?

22

161/A

11/PA
220585/E
12200400010000004486
1/PA
2/PA
8A00065088
T443/FVIAC
3fPA
105/PA
000031/PA
47
1/00
000040/PA
000034/PA
23/E
PAEQODO3307
1505/P
77

FATPASAT/1-2022

Data fattura

23-12-2021
23-12-2021
24-12-2021

28-12-2021

04-01-2022

31-12-2021
10-01-2022

12-01-2022

12-01-2022

24-01-2022
31-01-2022
29-01-2022
10-02-2022
11-02-2022
10-02-2022
14-02-2022
15-02-2022
22-02-2022
24-02-2022
25-02-2022
17-02-2022
28-02-2022
25-02-2022
03-03-2022
25-02-2022
15-03-2022
15-03-2022

16-03-2022

Denominazione fornitore

COPISISTEM SR.L.
CAMPUSTORE SRL
KARON SRL
5.C.5 VEDOGIOVANE ASTI

AlG EURCPE S.A. RAPPRESENTANZA
GENERALE ITALIA

FASTWEB SPA
RATTITOURS SRL
PUNTO SICUREZZA SRL

M.T. SERVICE DI TERRANOVA MARIANC E
C.SNC

MARCHESE PIETRC
DIEMME INFORMATICA SRL
DECATHLON ITALIA SRL
CICCARESE MARCELLO
CICCARESE MARCELLO
TIM S P.A.

GRUPPO SPAGGIARI PARMA SPA
CICCARESE MARCELLO
MEDICALFAST SRL
RAVIOLA FRANCO
LAVECCHIAPMT DI ALIFFI CORRADO
FARMACIA LANFRANCO DR. MAURO
RAVIOLA FRANCO
RAVIOLA FRANCO
DALCIELO FRANCESCA
FASTWEB SPA
GRUPPO GIODICART SRL
RATTITOURS SRL

CSRGRANDA SRL 55D

clG

I8F345D2BF
I72342F487
I14A348D568

IC033B440E

IDF2E4468E

1453348087
IEB34256CE

563004E75

LAF34B7ESF

I7133C54DD
IAB34F7E22
I4E34ECEI3
I8D3535B2F
IBD3535B2F
IE72DS1D?A
IEO34E2B73
IB8D3535B2F
I08352A735
14834ES59F
I07352372A
I93353F7B7
18D356173D
IBB351B%26
1713571868
1453348089
IBF358F&57
14934D79D7

I9434F580F1

Data scadenza(¥)

31-01-2022 &
23-01-2022 &

24-01-2022 &

31-01-2022

04-02-2022 &

06-02-2022 &

09-02-2022 &

28-02-2022 &

28-02-2022

23-02-2022 &

25-02-2022

28-02-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022 #

16-03-2022 &

14-03-2022

31-03-2022

30-04-2022 &
31-03-2022 &
31-03-2022 &

01-04-2022 &

01-04-2022

01-04-2022 &
07-04-2022 &
31-03-2022 &
14-04-2022 &

30-04-2022 &

15-04-2022

Data
pagamento

19-01-2022
19-01-2022
19-01-2022

19-01-2022

19-01-2022

19-01-2022
08-02-2022

28-02-2022

08-02-2022

28-02-2022
28-02-2022
28-02-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
15-03-2022
15-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022

30-03-2022

Numero/Anno
mandato

1/2022
2/2022
3/2022
6/2022

52022

4/2022
8/2022

192022

/2022

18/2022
20/2022
21/2022
30/2022
31/2022
29/2022
28/2022
32/2022
42/2022
34/2022
37/2022
33/2022
44/2022
43/2022
34/2022
35/2022
38/2022
40/2022

41/2022

Pagamento
(giomi dopo la
scadenza)
-12
-4

-5

Importo |mp(?l'|0 q
T RS
2740 -33120
150 -600
14350 -7250
900 -10800
5928 -94848
7.75 -13%.50
136.38 -136.36
800 0
150 -3000
589.1 2945.5
625 0
114.41 0.00
86667 -666.67
266.67 -266.67
2822 -28.22
640 660
333.33 -333.33
1940 -60140
210 -210
102 -102
184.43 -368.85
1634 -3272
1490 -2980
14284 -1142.88
20.25 -20.25
51.02 -765.30
818.18 -25363.58
1040 -16540



